
 

 

 

RAIL LAND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

(A STATUTORY AUTHORITY UNDER MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS) 

 

 

NOTICE NO. 05/2022 DT. 17.05.2022 

(CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE NO. 04/2022 DT. 11.05.2022) 

 

 

FOR KIND ATTENTION OF APPLICANTS WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR THE POST OF 

ASSISTANT PROJECT ENGINEER (CIVIL) ON CONTRACT BASIS AGAINST VACANCY 

NOTICE NO. RLDA/CONTRACT/2021/02 

 

In slight modification to this office Notice No. 04/2022 dt. 11.5.2022, the following name may 

be read as inserted between Control No. 000350 (Sh. Ashutosh Kumar) & Control No. 000020 

(Sh. Abhay Kumar Tripathi): 

 

CONTROL 

NUMBER 
CANDIDATE_NAME FATHER_NAME 

DATE_OF_ 

BIRTH 

GATE 

Percentile 

DATE & TIME FOR DOCUMENT 

VERIFICATION 

001012 

NARENDRA 

KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 16-12-1998 99.5697 
26.05.2022 AT 10.00 AM 

 

2. The above applicant is advised to go through the Notice No. 04/2022 dt. 11.5.2022 and 

appear for the document verification as per schedule above. 

 

3. Rest information as contained in Notice No. 04/2022 dt. 11.5.2022 will remain unchanged. 

****** 


